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VUID

1133946507
1073885430
1021915169
1007526874
1007526928
2123581988
1168783650

1210049678

1153915972

1153746451
2205278109
2203566645
2149827137
1175924495
1185566521
1007531956
1064213151

1007580310

NAME

GRAF, DENISE PRIKRYL
FAST, LOREN GAUS
ZAMZOW, JOHN KENDELL
GRUBB, JOYCE BORN
GRUBB, ROBERT DWIGHT
HASTINGS, KEITH VERNON
GULLEY, DEBRA SEAGO
PINSON, NICHOLAS ROSS
CARPENTER, MELVIN KEITH
BAKER, TROY LEE

GARZA, ESTANISLADO
BUENTELLO, CANDELARIA
LAMBERT, DAVID LEE
JENNINGS, KURTIS SHANNON
JENNINGS, ASHLEY GLORIA
WHITE, SHIRLEY

WHITE, JERRY WAYNE

TREVINO, MARIA



