

02/24/2026

REPUBLICAN

BOX	VUID	NAME
4	1133946507	GRAF, DENISE PRIKRYL
6	1073885430	FAST, LOREN GAUS
4	1021915169	ZAMZOW, JOHN KENDELL
5	1007526874	GRUBB, JOYCE BORN
5	1007526928	GRUBB, ROBERT DWIGHT
6	2123581988	HASTINGS, KEITH VERNON
5	1168783650	GULLEY, DEBRA SEAGO
5	1210049678	PINSON, NICHOLAS ROSS
1	1153915972	CARPENTER, MELVIN KEITH
1	1153746451	BAKER, TROY LEE
4	2205278109	GARZA, ESTANISLADO
4	2203566645	BUENTELLO, CANDELARIA
2	2149827137	LAMBERT, DAVID LEE
6	1175924495	JENNINGS, KURTIS SHANNON
6	1185566521	JENNINGS, ASHLEY GLORIA
5	1007531956	WHITE, SHIRLEY
5	1064213151	WHITE, JERRY WAYNE
2	1007580310	TREVINO, MARIA